220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)

Cute Large 2 bdrm in Quaint
building. Hardwood floors.
602 E Bth. $525.
343-6000

1 BLOCK TO CAMPUS
582-588 E. 12th. 2 bedrooms,
washer/dryer in each. $550-625/
mo. Greal closet space, vaulted
ceilings, free water, sewer & gar-
bage. 342-3396.

PROSPECT PARK
484-6553

Two and three bdrm apartments
avail. Many amenities plus private
decks, views, pool, tennis court,
playground and more. 1710 North-
view Blvd. (right past 25th and
Chambers).

2 BDRM $545
Campus 10 blocks, laundry, park-
ing, great location, near Safeway,
2045 Willamette St. 349-9151.

2 BDRAM $545
Campus 1 block, extremely spa-
cious, parking, laundry. 349-9151.

3 bdrm $595
Campus 10 blocks, laundry, park-
ing, great location. Near Safeway.
2045 Willamette St. 349-9151.

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT
less than 1 block to UO.
+ 9 mo. lease: $750mo.

Free month rent if lease runs thru
summer. Parking garage and
laundry facilities. Call 461-0199
Better Property Management
ACROSS THE STREET FROM UO

4 Bedroom in great condition.
942 East 18th. $745/mo

Hip studio apt. First & High
Streets. Wood floors, skylights, pa-
tio, storage, $500/mo. 465-1666.

Have your own efficiency close to
campus. Lrg. efficiency. $335/mo.
Half mo. free w/lease. 349-0754.

225 QUADS

Close to
MAC COURT

superclean + hrand new

$275/mo

mcludes m:ythwg
hardwood + carpet
microwave + lounge

1827 Harris
call 343 6000

Sundial Quads
430 E. 15th Ave.

All wtilities pasd » Comfortable Uving
Affordable rent » Laundry facility
Near campus » Off street parking

On site manager
Rent is $275/mo, Month 10 Moath
or Lease (lease ending 7/31/99)

*$100 move in bonus applies o signing a lease
Call Sieve Mitchell (res. mgr) 684-8287

weekidays/weekends 24 hr machine
or Noel at 349-0705, 915-6185 (cell),
TI8-0678 (pager)

JENNINGS & CO.
é 683-22.71 24 hr inio line
911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150

B
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| 225 QUADS
m

ALDER STREET QUADS
1360 Alder St. « 345-5049,
Clean, fumished, full service
quads. Quiet policy, no pets. Park-
ing. $275-8285/month. Accepting
Fall '98 reservations.

The Luxuries of Home
Low fall rates. $295-$330
Private or shared bath quads.
Utilities, furnished, laundry.
Accepting winter reservations.
344-2657/ 344-2816
www.lalray.com
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc.

230 ROOMS FOR RENT

————
1 room in 3 bdm house. 28th &
Alder. With porch, yard, W/D.
$350/mo. + deposit. 485-0297.

Unlurnished rooms for rent. $195
& up, utils included, near UO,
phone and laundry. No Smoking.
341-9434

MUST SELL DORM CONTRACT
Will pay you $50. Call 342-4783,

Furnished room in exchange for
child care. Kitchen, W/D, utilities in-
cluded. 741-2089.

Furnished room in private home.

Less than block to UO. Large
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park-
ing garage, laundry facilities, $258
Better Property Management
461-0199

245 ROOMMATES WANTED

Share with student, 1 room avail-
able in 2 bdm, 2 bath apt. Close
to UO & bus lines. Chase Village.
$303.50/mo. +1/2 util. 334-6507.

Rocommate to fill 3rd room in
Chase Village Apt. Close to bus &
bike path. $230 +util. 345-7566.

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm & 2
bath apt. W/D included. $365/mo.
+1/2 util, 685-0705.

Roommate Wanted to share
house. 1 block from campus. Non-
smoker. Call Kari 484-6539.

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT

245 ROOMMATES WANTED

Room for rent. 2 miles from cam-
pus. $325/mo. +1/2 uti. Call Chris-
ty 344-4387.

2 bdrms avall. in a house near
Autzen. 10 min. bike nde to cam-

All util. incl. We are looking for
friendly clean people. Call 687-
2786.

room house at 1791 Ferry St. 4
blocks from campus, 2 blocks from
Saleway. $360/mo + utilities. Call
Evan 687-0286.

Roommate wanted to share home
w/2 non-smoking female students
$305/mo. + utils. Moira 485-3729.

Attention Volleyball Players

280 COUNSELING

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP?
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD-
REN'S SERVICES offers caring,
unbiased, confidential counseling
lailored to meet your needs.
Free Counseling. Free Pregnan-
cy Test. Call the pregnancy
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